
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  Hilden AT II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 8 17 5 3 13

171 9
9:15 13:21

1
7
17

2
9

3
11

4
12

5
15

6
16 Auszeit

5:8

Ende
11:21 B  SolingenVol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 5 2 16 1 14

254
18:11

╳

12
23

1
13
25

3
17

4
20

6
21

10
22 Auszeit

21:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:24 B  SolingenVol… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 2 16 1 14 11

25

2
13
25

3
15

4
16

8
17

9
18

10
23 Auszeit

Ende
11:48 A  Hilden AT II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 9 11 17 1 3

1914
19:23

╳

10
19

1
11

3
13

4
14

5
17

9
18

Auszeit

18:21
18:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:51 A  Hilden AT II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 8 17 1 3 13

2111 14
18:2313:14

18:21
1
11
20

2
12
21

5
13

6
16

9
17

10
18 Auszeit

17:21

Ende
12:14 B  SolingenVol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 5 7 16 1 14

2512
6:6

╳

11
23

3
12
24

4
14
25

6
15

8
17

10
21 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 16 Frauen
Frauen

B  SolingenVolleys II vs. Hildener AT II A
Spiel 9 01.10.2023 11:00 Uhr

Gymnasium Vogelsang
42653 Solingen
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B  SolingenVol… 9/14

1 Schophaus, Anna X
2 Glodni, Sinja X
4 Ania, Ilenia X
5 Leppich, Sarah X
7 Halbach, Sophie X

11 Schophaus, Carla So… X
12 Küper, Paulina X
14 Groh, Lina X
16 Hengesbach, Hannah X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

CT Puslat, Andre E

C

C

A  Hilden AT II 10/14
1 Borisova, Stefanie X
3 Forys, Mia X
5 Gotsch, Liv X
6 Wupperfeld, Lana
8 Müller, Lara X
9 Stern, Felicitas X

11 Bouljoub, Salma X
13 Roth, Vanessa X
14 Tlili, Cyrine X
17 Hirsekorn, Julia X
A  Libero
6 Wupperfeld, Lana
A  Offizielle
T Nadolski, Christin

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  SolingenVol… Hilden AT II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 25 1 21 17 0 2 1
0 0 1 25 2 24 19 0 1 2
0 1 1 25 3 23 21 0 3 1

4
5

1 2 3 75 68 57 0 6 4
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:14 Dauer: 1:14

Sieger: SolingenVolleys II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Stenzel , Helena 1
2 Jablonski, Konstantina 2

Schr. Strohmann, Sophia
Assist. Heinsch, Antonia
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